

Noah Holdings Limited Files 2023 Annual Report on Form 20-F

Apr 24, 2024

SHANGHAI, April 24, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- Noah Holdings Limited ("Noah" or the "Company") (NYSE: NOAH and HKEX: 6686), a leading and pioneer wealth management service provider offering comprehensive one-stop advisory services on global investment and asset allocation primarily for Mandarin-speaking high net worth investors, today announced that it filed its annual report on Form 20-F for the fiscal year ended December 31, 2023 with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission on April 24, 2024.

The annual report can be accessed on Noah's investor relations website at http://ir.noahgroup.com. The Company will also provide all shareholders the ability, upon request, to receive a hard copy of the complete audited financial statements free of charge. Requests should be directed to the Company's Investor Relations Department at ir@noahgroup.com.

ABOUT NOAH HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOURCE Noah Holdings Limited

Noah Holdings Limited (NYSE: NOAH and HKEX: 6686) is a leading and pioneer wealth management service provider offering comprehensive one-stop advisory services on global investment and asset allocation primarily for Mandarin-speaking high-net-worth investors. In 2023, Noah distributed RMB74.1 billion (US\$10.4 billion) of investment products. Through Gopher Asset Management, Noah had assets under management of RMB154.6 billion (US\$21.8 billion) as of December 31, 2023.

Noah's wealth management business primarily distributes private equity, private secondary, mutual funds, and other products denominated in RMB and other currencies. Noah's network covers major cities in mainland China, as well as Hong Kong (China), Taiwan (China), New York, Silicon Valley, Singapore, and Los Angeles. A total number of 1,252 relationship managers across 44 cities provide customized financial solutions for clients through this network and meet their investment needs. The Company's wealth management business had 455,827 registered clients as of December 31, 2023. Through Gopher Asset Management, Noah manages private equity, public securities, real estate, multi-strategy, and other investments denominated in Renminbi and other currencies. Noah also provides other services.

For more information, please visit Noah at ir.noahgroup.com.

View original content: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/noah-holdings-limited-files-2023-annual-report-on-form-20-f-302126056.html